
Nove Mesto nad Metuji
(CZE)

3-11 Jul 2021

Para-Archery World Ranking Event 2021 – Tokyo Paralympic FQT

Compound Women Open EU CQT

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 676 CÜRE Öznur TUR 141

8/ 630 DUDKA Dorota POL 133

5/ 655 LEONARD Kerrie-Louise IRL 135

4/ 656 PINE Phoebe GBR 142

3/ 660 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL 138

6/ 645 RUBIO Carmen ESP 141

7/ 631 CIMETTA Chrystelle BEL 120

2/ 670 GRINHAM Jodie GBR 144

CÜRE Ö (TUR)

142

PINE P (GBR)

145

RUBIO C (ESP)

130

GRINHAM J (GBR)

139

PINE P (GBR)

141 (T10)

GRINHAM J (GBR)

141(T9)

CÜRE Ö (TUR)

139

RUBIO C (ESP)

137

GOLD

PINE P (GBR)

SILVER

GRINHAM J (GBR)

BRONZE

CÜRE Ö (TUR)

Final Rank
1 PINE Phoebe GBR
2 GRINHAM Jodie GBR
3 CÜRE Öznur TUR
4 RUBIO Carmen ESP
5 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL 138
6 LEONARD Kerrie-Louise IRL 135
7 DUDKA Dorota POL 133
8 CIMETTA Chrystelle BEL 120
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Nove Mesto nad Metuji
(CZE)

3-11 Jul 2021

Para-Archery World Ranking Event 2021 – Tokyo Paralympic FQT

Compound Women Open EU CQT

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 676 CÜRE Öznur TUR

-Bye-

9/ 619 BACKO Dejana SRB 124

8/ 630 DUDKA Dorota POL 133

5/ 655 LEONARD Kerrie-Louise IRL 140

12/ 440 RADU Mihaela ROU 56

-Bye-

4/ 656 PINE Phoebe GBR

3/ 660 MARKITANTOVA Ksenija POL

-Bye-

11/ 588 KADETOVA Lenka CZE 122

6/ 645 RUBIO Carmen ESP 135

7/ 631 CIMETTA Chrystelle BEL 129

10/ 614 KUNCOVA Lenka CZE 128

-Bye-

2/ 670 GRINHAM Jodie GBR

CÜRE Ö (TUR)

141

DUDKA D (POL)

133

LEONARD KL (IRL)

135

PINE P (GBR)

142

MARKITANTOVA K (POL)

138

RUBIO C (ESP)

141

CIMETTA C (BEL)

120

GRINHAM J (GBR)

144
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